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Top 50 House Incumbent Campaigns by Contributions and Loans from the Candidate

Candidate Name
BARTLETT, ROSCOE G JR
CANNON, CHRISTOPHER B
MASCARA, FRANK
REYES, SILVESTRE
SHERMAN, BRAD
HALL, RALPH MOODY
SANDLIN, MAX A JR
EDWARDS, THOMAS CHESTER
SESSIONS, PETE
GEJDENSON, SAM
SHADEGG, JOHN BARDEN
CLAYTON, EVA MCPHERSON
ENGLISH, PHILIP
HILLIARD, EARL FREDERICK
KIND, RONALD JAMES
DOYLE, MICHAEL F
TAUSCHER, ELLEN O
JEFFERSON, WILLIAM J
SNOWBARGER, VINCENT K
NORTHUP, ANNE MEAGHER
FALEOMAVAEGA, ENI FH
TURNER, JAMES "JIM" W
BLUNT, ROY
COBURN, TOM A
BOEHNER, JOHN A
BALDACCI, JOHN ELIAS
UPTON, FREDERICK STEPHEN
MCINTYRE, MIKE
BURTON, DAN L

Congressional Candidate Table 6d

January 1, 1997 - June 30, 1997

State District Party

MD 06 Republican Party
uT 03 Republican Party
PA 20 Democratic Party
TX 16 Democratic Party
CA 24 Democratic Party
TX 04 Democratic Party
TX 01 Democratic Party
TX 11 Democratic Party
TX 05 Republican Party
CT 02 Democratic Party
AZ 04  Republican Party
NC 01 Democratic Party
PA 21 Republican Party
AL 07 Democratic Party
Wi 03 Democratic Party
PA 18 Democratic Party
CA 10 Democratic Party
LA 02 Democratic Party
KS 03 Republican Party
KY 03 Republican Party
AS 00 Democratic Party
TX 02 Democratic Party
MO 07 Republican Party
OK 02 Republican Party
OH 08 Republican Party
ME 02 Democratic Party
MI 06 Republican Party
NC 07 Democratic Party
IN 06 Republican Party
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Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent

AR DR POPOPRRPDADRDHDPHAPRNPHRHHRHHH

Contributions and Loans
From the Candidate

170,467
108,427
80,000
50,000
21,000
20,000
19,698
15,000
15,000
10,000
10,000
6,500
6,000
5,150
5,000
4,340
2,344
2,303
2,000
2,000
1,918
1,200
1,070
1,000
600
500
370
218

25



